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January 2026 Update 
The January provincial achievement tests have been cancelled for students at all school authorities, including public, separate, 
francophone, charter and independent schools.  

All students are provided with up to double the official scheduled time allotted as noted below if they require it. 

January 2026 

Thursday, January 15 9 AM–11 AM Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie A 

Monday, January 19 9 AM–10:15 AM Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie B 

Tuesday, January 20 9 AM–11 AM Grade 9 English Language Arts Part A 

 9 AM–10:20 AM Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part A 

Wednesday, January 21 9 AM–10:15 AM Grade 9 English Language Arts Part B 

  Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part B 

Thursday, January 22 9 AM–9:30 AM Grade 9 Mathematics Part(ie) A 

Friday, January 23 9 AM–10:20 AM Grade 9 Mathematics Part(ie) B 

 9 AM–10:15 AM Grade 9 K&E Mathematics 

Monday, January 26 9 AM–10:15 AM Grade 9 Science 

  Grade 9 K&E Science 

Tuesday, January 27 9 AM–10:20 AM Grade 9 Social Studies 

 9 AM–10:15 AM Grade 9 K&E Social Studies 
 

All Grade 9 PATs and testing materials administered in January are secure before and after the administration and must 
continue to remain secured until after the June administration. Information about the administered PATs must not be 
shared or discussed.  
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A new Grade 6 Social Studies PAT, based on optionally implemented new curriculum in the 2025-26 school year, will not be 
administered in 2025-26. Schools implementing new Grade 6 Social Studies curriculum in 2025-26 are encouraged to 
participate in field testing in April through June 2026. These field tests will help inform the development of future PATs for this 
Grade 6 subject that aligns with new curriculum. Schools not implementing new Grade 6 Social Studies curriculum are 
expected to write the current Grade 6 Social Studies PAT. 

May and June 2026 
All students are provided with up to double the official scheduled time allotted as noted below if they require it. 

May 2026 

Tuesday, May 19 9 AM–11 AM Grade 6 Français Langue Première et Littérature/French 
Immersion Language Arts and Literature Partie A 

Wednesday, May 20 9 AM–11 AM Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie A 

Thursday, May 21 9 AM–11 AM Grade 9 English Language Arts Part A 

 9 AM–10:20 AM Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part A 

Friday, May 22 9 AM–11 AM Grade 6 English Language Arts and Literature Part A 

June 2026 

Wednesday, June 3 9 AM–10 AM Grade 6 Français Langue Première et Littérature /French 
Immersion Language Arts and Literature Partie B 

Thursday, June 4 9 AM–10 AM Grade 6 English Language Arts and Literature Part B 

Monday, June 8 9 AM–10:15 AM Grade 9 Français/French Language Arts Partie B 

Tuesday, June 9 9 AM–10:15 AM Grade 9 English Language Arts Part B 

  Grade 9 K&E English Language Arts Part B 

Thursday, June 11 9 AM–10 AM Grade 6 Social Studies 

Friday, June 12 9 AM–10 AM Grade 6 Science 

Monday, June 15 9 AM–9:30 AM Grade 6 Mathematics Part(ie) A 

Tuesday, June 16 9 AM–9:30 AM Grade 9 Mathematics Part(ie) A 

Thursday, June 18 9 AM–10:15 AM Grade 6 Mathematics Part(ie) B 

Friday, June 19 9 AM–10:20 AM Grade 9 Mathematics Part(ie) B 

 9 AM–10:15 AM Grade 9 K&E Mathematics 

Monday, June 22 9 AM–10:20 AM Grade 9 Social Studies 

 9 AM–10:15 AM Grade 9 K&E Social Studies 

Tuesday, June 23 9 AM–10:15 AM Grade 9 Science 

  Grade 9 K&E Science 
 

No tests scheduled on June 21, National Indigenous Peoples Day. 

*NEW


